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bzl Silicon InGaAs InGaAs InGaAs GaAs GaAs InGaAs InGaAs
_EF/TRERTIE] | <500 ps/<500 ps <400 ps/<400 ps 35ps/35ps 35ps/35ps 35ps/35ps 35ps/35ps 35ps/35ps 35 ps/35 ps
R 450 V/W at 830 nm 900 V/W at 1300 nm 2250 V/W at 1310 nm 1620V/W at 1310 nm 1340 V/W at 850 nm 970 V/W at 850 nm 3250 V/W at 2000 nm 2350 V/W at 2000 nm
BR 24VDC 24VDC 5VDC 5VDC 5VDC 5VDC 5VDC 5VDC

R 30kHzto 1.2 GHz 30kHzto 1.5 GHz 20kHzto 10 GHz 20kHzto 10 GHz 20 kHzto 10 GHz 20 kHzto 10 GHz 20 kHzto 10 GHz 20kHzto 10 GHz
BHERERE  |400um 100 um 32um 32um 60 pm 60 um 40 um 40 pm
EZ/H12/) |10 208 158 N/A 158 N/A 208 N/A

IRFEEMINE | <60 pW/Y Hzat830 nm  [<30 pW/y/ Hzat1300nm  |25pW/y/ Hzat1310nm 30 pW/y/ Hzat 1310 nm 35 pW/y Hzat850 nm 50 pW/¥ Hz at 850 nm 20 pW/y" Hz at 2000nm 25 pW/y/ Hz at 2000 nm
BESaAL 1mV/pA 1 mV/pA 1mV/pA 1mV/pA 1mV/pA 1 mV/uA
RALMEEM | 13V peak 1.3V peak 450 mVp-p 450 mVp-p 450 mVp-p 450 mVp-p 450 mVp-p 450 mVp-p

R (BOFL) | 8320rM4 8-320rM4 8-320r M4 8-320r M4 8-320rM4 8-320rM4 8-320rM4 8-320r M4
HERERR BNC BNC SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA SMA

SEFER N/A N/A N/A FC/UPC N/A FC/UPC N/A FC/UPC
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